STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE - DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG
***% PLEASE NOTE: THE FOLLOW NG | NFORMATI ON | NDI CATES AN AWARD HAS BEEN MADE TO THE LI STED VENDOR. ****

AWARDED SCLI Cl TATI ON
DATE PRI NTED: 08/27/09

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2191917 JANI TORI AL SERVI CE/ HUMAN RESCURCES- SOUTH
BUYER:  BERNI E ARANT AWARD DATE: 08/27/09
LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT
00001 910-39-087407 JAN TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH MONTH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01
ACCEPTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC MONTH $ 1, 184. 00000
BRAND: MODEL :

1 EMPLOYEE FOR 3 HOURS
LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/08/08

00002 910- 39- 087407 JANI TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH MONTH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01
ACCEPTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC MONTH $ 2,410. 97000
BRAND: MODEL :

3 EMPLOYEES FOR 3 HRS = 9 HRS
LI NE AWARD DATE: 10/ 06/ 08

00003 910- 39- 087407 JAN TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH MONTH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01
ACCEPTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC MONTH $ 1, 084. 04000
BRAND: MODEL :
1 EMPLOYEE DOR 3 HRS.
LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/ 08/ 08
00004 910- 39-087407 JAN TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH MONTH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01
ACCEPTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC MONTH $ 1, 301. 64000
BRAND: MODEL :
1 EMPLOYEE DOR 4 HOURS
LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/08/08
00005 910- 39- 087407 JANI TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH MONTH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01
ACCEPTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC MONTH $ 1, 745. 37000
BRAND: MODEL :

2 EMPLOYEES FOR 3 HRS = 6 HRS
LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/ 08/ 08

00006 910- 39- 087407 JAN TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH MONTH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01
ACCEPTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC MONTH $ 1,523. 51000
BRAND: MODEL :

2 EMPLOYEES FOR 2.5 HRS = 5 HRS
LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/ 08/ 08

00007 910- 39-087407 JAN TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH MONTH



00008

00009

00010

00011

00012

00013

00014

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

ACCEPTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC
BRAND: MODEL :
1 EMPLOYEE FCOR 4 HRS

LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/ 08/ 08

JANI TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

EDWARD S CLEANI NG & SWEEPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :
2 EMPLOYEES FOR 1.5 HRS = 3 HRS

LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/ 08/ 08

GARY L G VENS
BRAND:

2 EMPLOYEE FOR 1.5 HRS= 3 HRS
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/ 24/09

JANI TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

Q%BTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC
2 EMPLOYEES FOR 3.5 HRS = 7 HRS
LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/ 08/ 08

JANI TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

ACCEPTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC
BRAND:

1 EMPLOYEE FCOR 4 HRS

LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/ 08/ 08

JANI TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

ACCEPTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC
BRAND:

1 EMPLOYEE FOR 4 HRS

LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/08/08

JANI TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

Q%BTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC
2 EMPLOYEES FOR 3 HRS = 6 HRS
LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/ 08/ 08

JANI TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

ACCEPTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC
BRAND: MODEL :
2 EMPLOYEES FOR 2.5 HRS = 5 HRS

LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/ 08/ 08

JANI TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

ACCEPTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

1, 344.

895.

1,179.

2,137.

1, 401.

1, 301.

1, 788.

1, 523.

3, 068.

31000

00000

60000

91000

64000

64000

04000

51000

04000



00015

00016

00021

00022

00023

00024

00025

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

BRAND:
2 EMPLOYEES FOR 5.5 HRS = 11HRS
LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/ 08/ 08

JANI TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

EDWARD S CLEANI NG & SWEEPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :
2 EMPLOYEES FOR 5 HRS = 10

LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/ 08/ 08

JANI TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

ACCEPTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC
BRAND:

2 EMPLOYEES FOR 3 HRS = 6 HRS
LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/08/08

JANI TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

ACCEPTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC
BRAND:

1 EMPLOYEE FCOR 4 HRS

LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/ 08/ 08

JANI TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

ACCEPTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC
BRAND:

1 EMPLOYEE FOR 6 HRS
LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/ 08/ 08

JANI TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

EDWARD S CLEANI NG & SWEEPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :
1 EMPLOYEE FOR 3.5 HRS

LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/08/08

GARY L G VENS

BRAND:

2 EMPLOYEE FOR 2 HRS= 4 HRS
LI NE AWARD DATE: 08/27/09

JANI TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

ACCEPTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC
BRAND:

1 EMPLOYEE FOR 4 HRS
LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/ 08/ 08

JANI TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

EDWARD S CLEANI NG & SWVEEPI NG
BRAND:

2 EMPLOYEES FOR 2 HRS = 4 HRS
LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/08/08

MODEL :

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

2, 050.

1, 870.

1, 344.

1, 888.

960.

1, 380.

1, 301.

960.

00000

04000

31000

04000

00000

00000

64000

00000



00026

00027

00028

00029

00030

00031

00032

00033

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

JANI TORI AL

SERVI CE,

I N ACCORDANCE W TH

SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01
ACCEPTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC
BRAND:

1 EMPLOYEE

LI NE AWARD DATE:

JANI TORI AL

FOR 5 HRS

SERVI CE,

09/ 08/ 08

I N ACCORDANCE W TH

SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01
ACCEPTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC

BRAND:

2 EMPLOYEES FOR 2.5
LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/08/08

JANI TORI AL

SERVI CE,

HRS = 5 HRS

I N ACCORDANCE W TH

SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

ACCEPTANCE
BRAND:
1 EMPLOYEE

LI NE AWARD DATE:

JANI TORI Al

L SERV | NC
MODEL :

FOR 4.5 HRS

R
09/ 08/ 08

JANI TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

ACCEPTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

1 EMPLOYEE FCOR 4 HRS

LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/ 08/ 08

JANI TORI AL SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH
SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

ACCEPTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC

BRAND:

1 EMPLOYEE FOR 3 HRS

LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/08/08

JANI TORI AL

SERVI CE,

SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B0

ACCEPTANCE
BRAND:
1 EMPLOYEE

LI NE AWARD DATE:

JANI TORI AL

JANI TORI Al
FOR 3.5 H

SERVI CE,

IlN ACCORDANCE W TH

L SERV I NC
RS

09/ 08/ 08

I N ACCORDANCE W TH

SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

LANNY JOHNSON CLEANI NG
09/ 12/ 08

BRAND:
LI NE AWARD

JANI TORI AL

DATE:
SERVI CE,

MODEL :

I N ACCORDANCE W TH

SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01
ACCEPTANCE JANI TORI AL SERV | NC

BRAND

: MODEL :
12 EMPLOYEES FOR 41.5 HRS = 41.5 HRS

LI NE AWARD

DATE:

09/ 08/ 08

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

1, 566.

1, 666.

1,412.

1, 586.

1,079.

1, 190.

734.

14, 163.

17000

17000

57000

97000

77000

71000

88000

91000



00034

00035

00036

00037

00038

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

910- 39- 087407

JANI TORI AL

SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH

SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

ACCEPTANCE
BRAND:
E | MPLOYEE

JANI TORI AL SERV | NC
FOR 3

HRS
LI NE AWARD DATE: 09/08/08

JANI TORI AL

SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH

SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

ACCEPTANCE
BRAND:
1 EMPLOYEE

LI NE AWARD DATE:

JANI TORI AL

JANI TORI AL SERV | NC

MODEL :
FOR 3.5 HRS
09/ 08/ 08

SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH

SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01
CREEK SERVI CE | NC

BRAND:

LI NE AWARD DATE:

JANI TORI AL

MODEL :
09/ 08/ 08

SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH

SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01
CREEK SERVI CE | NC

BRAND
2 EMPLOYEE

LI NE AWARD DATE:

JANI TORI AL

FOR 3.5 HRS= 7 HRS
09/ 08/ 08

SERVI CE, | N ACCORDANCE W TH

SPECI FI CATI ONS 910B01

CREEK SERVI CE | NC
BRAND:
LI NE AWARD DATE:

MODEL :
09/ 08/ 08

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

1,079. 77000

1, 190. 71000

3, 395. 45000

2, 530. 85000

1, 667. 00000



